Auflage-Kreis-Liga Luftgewehr 2025

Einzel

Name

Baasch, Stephanie
Bauning, Friedhelm
Beska, Zenon
Bluhm, Ingo

Bolz, Gabriele
BroRat, Karen
Bruns, Jirgen
Christiansen, Bernd
Dell, Aksana

Drost, Uwe

Exner, Thomas
Fischer, Hartmut
Friedrichs, Brigitte
Geinitz, Helga
Hinrichs, Andreas
Hirsch, Karin

Holst, Meinert
Jungjohann, Kai
Kistenmacher, Harald
Koll, Birgit
Krabbenhoft, Astrid
Kréger, Gerhard
Kroger, Gisela
Kragel, Kai

Laspe, Detlev
Luthje, Helga
Lithje, Hilke
Maash, Hans-Jirgen
Malée, Sven

Meier, Gabriele
Meier, Jurgen
Meissner, Dieter
Meyer, Maj-Britt
Mund-Wendel, Brigitte
Neuschl, Christiane
Noack, Susanne
Nowacki, Kate
Olschewski, Marcus
Pahl, Frank
Paulsen, Nadine
Pietsch, Jens-Peter
Pohlenz, Gerhard
Preuf}, Brigitte
Preul3, Dirk
Radmacher, Elke
Ralfs, Kai Uwe
Rohwer, Rudiger
Rohwer, Volker
Schladetsch, Frauke
Seifert, Susan

Sell, Oliver

Soll, Silvia
Spethmann, Stephan
Steen, Marco
Steffenhag, Bernd

Verein

SchV Rendsburg
SchV Kiel

SSV Bovenau
SchV Rickert
SSC Fockbek
SchV Kiel

SchV Rickert
SchV Revensdorf
SchV Revensdorf
SchV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
SchV Revensdorf
SSC Fockbek
SchV Rendsburg
SchV Rickert
SFC Ottendorf
SSV Bovenau
SchV Rickert
SSC Fockbek
SFC Ottendorf
SchV Revensdorf
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SchV Rendsburg
SchV Rendsburg
SSC Fockbek
SchV Kiel

SchV Revensdorf
SchV Rickert
SchV Kiel

SchV Kiel

SSV Bovenau
SchV Rendsburg
SFC Ottendorf
SchV Rickert
SSV Bovenau
SFC Ottendorf
SchV Kiel

SchV Rendsburg
SchV Rendsburg
Osterbyer SV
Osterbyer SV

PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
SchV Revensdorf
SchV Rendsburg
SSC Fockbek
SchV Rickert
SSC Fockbek
SchV Revensdorf
SchV Rickert
SSC Fockbek
PC Rendsburg
SFC Ottendorf
SchV Revensdorf

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang

306,7
301,6
309,1
308,4
302,4

310,4

309,7
309,5
302,3
317,6

308,5

307,7
312,3
309,0
311,6

304,4
307,6
305,6
310,1

310,3
309,0
302,9

309,2

313,2
295,3
304,3
298,4

306,6
294.,8
314,8
304,6
315,1
310,4

306,5
302,5
310,5
305,3
309,9

314,5
302,8
304,1
310,4

312,5

306,8
311,9
308,3

305,2
315,4
306,7
313,0

310,1

307,2
309,5
315,2

303,7
306,3

308,6
306,7
308,6
299.,4
305,3

312,2
310,4

307,6
296,8
306,1
308,7
296,8
314,0
288,2
307,0

308,4
296,9
306,1
301,6

310,8

312,9

314,9
304,0
301,0
309,1

301,8
313,7
310,7

311,1
315,56
307,0

306,1
311,9

299,8

311,0
306,1

305,5
307,6

303,9

302,7
308,2

311,0
309,1
312,3
307,9

81,1
305,3

304,7
301,2

315,7

307,4

310,6
305,9



Stdéterau, Andreas
Wegener, Vera
Wegner, Anna
Weymann,Artur

Osterbyer SV
SFC Ottendorf
SchV Kiel
SchV Kiel

302,6
309,2
312,9
312,5

303,5

306,1
315,1

300,7
313,7
315,4
311,8



